
 

Geechee Sailing Club 

Proposed Cruise Calendar  

2024 
 

 

Saturday, May 25 - Monday, May 27:  Wassaw Island, near the 

DNR Dock 

 

Saturday, June 15 - Sunday, June 16:  Daufuskie Island; anchor 

near the public landing 

 

Saturday, July 20 - Monday, July 22:  Palmetto Bay Marina, 

Hilton Head. Call now for reservations: 843/785-5000 

 

Saturday, August 17 - Sunday, August 18:  Romerly Marsh Creek 

 

Friday, Sept. 6 - Monday, Sept. 8: “After Labor Day Cruise” to 

Safe Harbor, Beaufort 

 

Saturday, Oct. 12 - Monday, Oct. 14:  Bluffton Arts & Seafood 

Festival 

 


